You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335H34-A4T2U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335H34-A4T2U3 Details PDF
S-1335H34-A4T2U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335H34-A4T2U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.4V 0.15A HSNT-4
Datasheets: S-1335H34-A4T2U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335H34-A4T2U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.4V 0.15A HSNT-4
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-SMD, Flat Lead Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package HSNT-4-B
Voltage - Output 3.4V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.07V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335H30-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.15A HSNT-4
S-1335J10-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1335H32-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.15A HSNT-
4
S-1335H35-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 0.15A HSNT-
4
S-1335H33-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.15A HSNT-
4
S-1335J12-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335H2J-A4T2U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.85V 0.15A
HSNT-4
S-1335J11-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
0603YC104M4T2A 2225CC333KAT1A 92MT120KB AT97SC3203-X4T10 AUIRLRU2905TRPBF
BZG03C200TR3 C3216NP02J472J085AA C4532C0G2J822J160KA CC1206KRX7R9BB821 CC2640R2FRGZR
CGJ5L2X7R1E225K160AA COP8CBE9IMT9 D405CH20 DT1446-04V-7 DZ23C13-7
EL8102IWZ-T7 FAN5109M FQT7N10TF FS70SM06 GTLP16617MTD
HPMX-5002-TR1 LD051A4R7CAB4A LIS3LV02DLTR LMC6574BIMX LMSP33QL-B71
LT3501EFE#TRPBF MAX17139ETL+T MAX8559ETAJJ+T MAX965ESA MBR0520T
MCD255-08io1 MGFS154812 MMBZ5230BW-7-F PI49FCT3807QC PI90LV031AW
RA60H3847M1 S3CM06-800/8 SFH615AGR-X007 SMCJ6.0CA-13-F SMLE13BC7TT86
SMP1321-508 SP810EK-L-3-1 TL431BW5-7 TLV70032QDDCRQ1 UCC3813PW-0G4
UDA1334ATS/N2 XC4006E-4PC84C YAW1015 ZLNB102N8TC ZXTCM322TA